	ED CLO	STATUTORY (Individu	-44909 WARRANTY DEF ral or Corporation)	Vol <u>mas</u> Page <u>3</u> Vol <u>mas</u> Page <u>4</u>
conveys and warra		F. CLOUGH		, Gra
1995 - <u>1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997</u> 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	ribed real property in the C	영화가 동안들이 다	ath	, Grai
				and State of Oregon.
	SHE 4	ATTACHED EXHI	BIT "A"	
THIS DOCU	MENT IS BEING RE-RE	CORDED TO COP	RECT THE CONSIDE	RATION HEREIN
This property is fre	e of liens and encumbrances	s. EXCEPT:		
Subject t	o reservations and	restrictions	of record, right	ts of way, and easements
and or dr	ainage.	upon cne la	id, contracts and	l/or liens for irrigations
	「ちょうかいかい」 かようち ちょう ある 結合的な			
The true considera	tion for this conveyance is S	30,000.00	(Hara comp	
그 같은 한 문화가 같다.	tion for this conveyance is S		(incide comp	ly with the requirements of ORS 93.03(
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN	T WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE	ERTY DESCRIBED IN	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND RECUL PROPERTY SHOULD CHE(D USES.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u>	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND RECUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE(D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u>	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u>	IT WILL NOT ALLOW US D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box	IT WILL NOT ALLOW US D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box	IT WILL NOT ALLOW US D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS BEFORE CK WITH THE AF	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors.	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN E SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT t it has caused its name to be signed
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF OREGO The foregoing	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Court</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled	E OF THE PROP ATIONS, BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION FING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT C, it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF OREGO The foregoing	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Powe</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19	E OF THE PROP ATIONS, BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR. STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d.	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSI- COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT A it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u>	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Powe</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19	E OF THE PROP ATIONS, BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate granton CORPOR. STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this di by	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSI- COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT a it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u>	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Powe</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19	E OF THE PROP ATIONS, BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR. STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d by of OB a corporate comments MY COMMENTS	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (, it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u>	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HE D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Powe</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d by of a corporate grantor DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (, it has caused its name to be signed (, it has caused (
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u> by Ed Clough	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HEG D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Court</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19 <u>Eth</u> day of <u>February</u> 19	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d. by of a corporate grantor BY COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT A it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its boa <u>ED</u> CLOUGH ED CLOUGH STATE OF OREGO The foregoing this <u>12th</u> by <u>Ed</u> Clough <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My commission expires: After recording return to: James F. C	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND RECUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HEC D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Conce</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19 <u>12-19-96</u> lough	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d. by of a corporate grantor BY COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (, it has caused its name to be signed (, it has caused (
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its box ED CLOUGH ED CLOUGH STATE OF OREGO The foregoing this <u>12th</u> by Ed Clough Date B Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: After recording return to: James F. C P.O. Box 1	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND RECUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HEC D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Conce</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19 <u>12-19-96</u> lough	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d. by of a corporate grantor BY COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT A it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its boa ED CLOUGH ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u> by <u>Ed Clough</u> Diversion expires: After recording return to: James F. C P.O. Box 1 Klamath Fa NAME, ADDI	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HEG D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Power</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19 <u>12-19-96</u> lough 673 lls, Oregon 97601 <u>RESS, ZIP</u>	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d. by of a corporate grantor BY COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT A it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of Strument was acknowledged before ay of 19 Strument was acknowledged before ay of 19 THIS SEAL THE BUCKINGHAM M BUCKINGHA
THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE VERIFY APPROVE DATED this <u>12</u> resolution of its boa <u>ED</u> CLOUGH ED CLOUGH STATE OF ORECO The foregoing this <u>12th</u> by <u>Ed</u> Clough <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My commission expires: After recording return to: James F. C P.O. Box 1 Klamath Fa NAME, ADDI	IT WILL NOT ALLOW USI D USE LAWS AND REGUL PROPERTY SHOULD (HEG D USES. <u>th</u> day of <u>February</u> and of directors. <u>Porce</u> N, County of <u>Klamath</u> instrument was acknowled day of <u>February</u> 19 <u>12-19-96</u> lough 673 lls, Oregon 97601 <u>RESS, ZIP</u>	E OF THE PROP ATIONS. BEFORE CK WITH THE AF 19 93	ERTY DESCRIBED IN ESIGNING OR ACCEPT PROPRIATE CITY OR If a corporate grantor CORPOR STATE OF OREGON, The foregoing in: this d. by of a corporate grantor BY COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My COMMISSIO Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT A it has caused its name to be signed ATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT County of

A parcel of land, being a portion of the NE4SE4 of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, the said parcel of land being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East and West center line of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M, said point being approximately 833.6 feet West of the quarter common to Sections 7 and 8; thence West along said center line of Section 7 a distance of 257.0 feet; thence South 77°23' West a distance of 152.8 feet to a point on the East line of a county road; thence South 0°14' West along said county road a distance of 1062.7 feet to a point on the Westerly right-of-way line of the Klamath Falls Weed Highway opposite and 50 feet distant from the center line of said highway at engineer's center line station 26 + 74; thence along said right-of-way line on a 4825 foot racius curve right (the long chord of which bears North 26°24' East 1008.9 feet) a distance of 1011.0 feet; thence on a 141.0 foot radius curve left (the long chord of which bears North 11°35' West) a distance of 215.5 feet to the point of beginning.

3177

4957

6643

Except therefrom that property described in that deed to the Stateof Oregon by and through its State Highway Commission, recorded in Book 107, page 285 of Klamath County Deed Records, and

Further excepting therefrom that property conveyed by that certain Final Judgment, dated June 19, 1958 and filed in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon, for the County of Klamath, wherein the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission was the Plaintiff and Hazel N. Gass et al were the defendants and bearing Case No. 58-18, and

Further excepting that portion described in that deed to the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, recorded in M-68 on page 8049, records of Klamath County, Oregon.

of	Feb.	A.D., 1993 at <u>10:59</u> of Deeds 5	_ o'clockM., and duly recorded in VolM93 on Page3176	•••••
FEE	\$35.00	CONMISSIONER	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Daulere Mullenolou	
		Baue Contraction	INDES	KED
		THE IF OF SHARE		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	of Klamath County	y Title co the 10th day
of <u>March</u>	A.D., 19 93 at 10:42	o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in VolM93,
C	of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page <u>4956</u>
승규는 물을 가 물었다.	김동물 영국에서 문제 관람이 많을까?	Evelyn Biehn , County Clerk
FEE \$10.00		By Dautene Mulimolare